
Luftgewehr
Ergebnisse vom 08.12.2022

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Bestes Ergebnis

1 93 Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang Senioren V 96 93 92 91

2 174 Landwehrs, Kathrin Damen I 95 91 88 85

3 3 Banjai, Christine Damen III 94 92 91

4 68 Unterhuber, Renate Damen III 94 89

5 225 Weigel, Florian Herren I 93 92 89 89 88

6 44 Hefter, Rosemarie Damen IV 89 80

7 176 Banjai, Karl Senioren I 85 81 77 71

8 60 Unterhuber, Michael Junioren II 81 74 72

9 33 Unterhuber, Carolin Juniorinnen I 80 74 73

10 30 Götze, Rainer Herren III 79 59 53

11 47 Landwehrs, Leo Schüler 72 64 63

12 73 Leberfinger, Rita Damen III 70 69

Luftpistole
Ergebnisse vom 08.12.2022

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Bestes Ergebnis

1 56 Horn, Jochen Herren IV 92 92 91 86 85

2 84 Banjai, Michael LP Herren III 88 84 80 80 77 74 71

3 173 Leberfinger, Christian Herren I 86 86 82 81

4 225 Weigel, Florian Herren I 81 64

5 184 Pradler, Norbert Herren IV 74 70 68 65 63 54

Blattl
Ergebnisse vom 08.12.2022

Platz Schützennr. Name, Vorname Klasse Blattl vor Faktor Blattl mit Faktor

1 93 Pfannkuchen, Wolfgang Senioren V 8,7 13,1

2 225 Weigel, Florian Herren I 28,8 28,8

3 60 Unterhuber, Michael Junioren II 52,8 52,8

4 173 Leberfinger, Christian Herren I 53,9 53,9

5 174 Landwehrs, Kathrin Damen I 62,6 62,6

6 68 Unterhuber, Renate Damen III 65,6 65,6

7 44 Hefter, Rosemarie Damen IV 70,4 70,4

8 33 Unterhuber, Carolin Juniorinnen I 73,6 73,6

9 56 Horn, Jochen Herren IV 74,3 74,3

10 3 Banjai, Christine Damen III 117,0 117,0

11 30 Götze, Rainer Herren III 120,2 120,2

12 84 Banjai, Michael LP Herren III 147,5 147,5

13 47 Landwehrs, Leo Schüler 256,2 256,2

14 184 Pradler, Norbert Herren IV 305,1 305,1

15 176 Banjai, Karl Senioren I 203,6 305,4

16 73 Leberfinger, Rita Damen III 312,7 312,7


